
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACKPAD	2025-01-01	to	2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $997.26
2025-01-02 AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_BZHGZRp -$18.30 $978.96
2025-01-04 Amazon txn_zVH2MJy -$10.45 $968.51
2025-01-09 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_p5H6vkq $148.84 $1,117.35
2025-01-10 Amazon txn_lZHPqXa -$31.07 $1,086.28
2025-01-10 Amazon txn_AWHmerX -$30.39 $1,055.89
2025-01-11 AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_0eHQP0J -$148.84 $907.05
2025-01-15 DKC*DIGI-KEY	CORP txn_WBH5rGw -$19.45 $887.60
2025-01-16 Amazon txn_JxHGWYw -$8.99 $878.61
2025-01-17 JLCPCB txn_QmHz0XY -$4.95 $873.66
2025-01-25 CPC	SCP txn_0eHQxng -$16.02 $857.64
2025-01-28 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_4dHMvdL -$12.62 $845.02
2025-01-29 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_GkH8pkG -$19.11 $825.91
2025-01-29 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_K9H4eN4 -$12.62 $813.29
2025-01-29 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_mAHpgJM -$12.62 $800.67
2025-01-29 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_2zHl24M -$12.62 $788.05
2025-01-29 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_wNH2BBR -$12.62 $775.43
2025-01-29 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_brHX44r -$12.62 $762.81
2025-01-29 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_BZHGYYO -$12.62 $750.19
2025-01-29 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_78Hok0y -$12.62 $737.57
2025-01-29 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_rYHXw74 -$12.62 $724.95
2025-01-29 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_MNHeYYk -$12.62 $712.33
2025-01-29 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_yXHBkAl -$12.62 $699.71
2025-01-29 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_YRH04OK -$12.62 $687.09
2025-01-29 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_kWH6LdO -$12.62 $674.47
2025-01-29 AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_5wHVY7v -$12.62 $661.85
2025-01-30 Amazon txn_WBH5YkJ -$246.77 $415.08
2025-01-30 UPS*1ZYTV6596824845832 txn_WBH5z8W -$125.90 $289.18

WITHDRAWN:	$856.92.	DEPOSITED:	$148.84. $289.18

HackPad	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	HackPad's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


